ONE

TWO

THREE

FOUR

FIVE

SIX

SEVEN

Contents

Hlustrations

Preface and Acknowledgments
Abbreviations

Introduction

WORKER IDENTITIES. MIGRANT CULTURES,
SOCIAL NETWORKS, AND THE PRACTICE
OF PERSONAL INTEGRITY

PRODUCTION POLITICS: WORKPLACE CONTROL
AND WORKER RESISTANCE

CONFRONTATIONS AND COLLABORATIONS!
COMPOUND HEGEMONY AND MORAL ECONOMY

SEXUALITIES: VARIATIONS ON
A PATRIARCHAL THEME

CONVIVIALITIES: DRINKING PATTERNS
FACTION FIGHTS: MINE-WORKER VIOLENCE
SOLIDARITIES: PRACTICES OF UNIONIZATION
Conclusion

Glossary

References

Index

X1
xiil

Xix

11

76

119
159
180
211
273
309
313
325



O 00N OV YT B

—
e

w

[lustrations

Figures

Formal organizational structure of typical South African
gold mine, c. 1975 49
Schematic of a typical compound layout, c. 1950

Plates

(following page 118)

A crew that obtained the world deep-level-mining record in 1958
at East Rand Proprietary Mines

Hand hammer stoping in Crown Deep Mine in the 1900s
Jackhammer stoping on East Rand Proprietary Mines in 1938

A shower room at a Crown Mines compound in the 1930s

A Basotho compound room in the late 1940s or early 1950s
Miners mending clothes in a compound yard

Workers walking alongside the mine dump and ore-trolley tracks
A rural homestead near Morija in Lesotho in the early 1950s

A section of the Botshabelo resettlement area in 1981

A National Union of Mineworkers rally in the 1980s

Maps

Southern Africa, showing major labor supply areas
for the mines

Xhosa-speaking areas

Contemporary gold-mining areas of South Africa
Witwatersrand gold mines, 1938

79

O 00 N



