## Contents

	Illustrations	хi
	Preface and Acknowledgments	xiii
	Abbreviations	xix
	Introduction	1
ONE	WORKER IDENTITIES: MIGRANT CULTURES,	
	SOCIAL NETWORKS, AND THE PRACTICE OF PERSONAL INTEGRITY	11
TWO	PRODUCTION POLITICS: WORKPLACE CONTROL AND WORKER RESISTANCE	44
THREE	CONFRONTATIONS AND COLLABORATIONS: COMPOUND HEGEMONY AND MORAL ECONOMY	76
FOUR	SEXUALITIES: VARIATIONS ON	
	A PATRIARCHAL THEME	119
FIVE	CONVIVIALITIES: DRINKING PATTERNS	159
SIX	FACTION FIGHTS: MINE-WORKER VIOLENCE	180
SEVEN	SOLIDARITIES: PRACTICES OF UNIONIZATION	211
	Conclusion	273
	Glossary	309
	References	313
	Index	325

## Illustrations

	Figures	
1.	Formal organizational structure of typical South African gold mine, c. 1975	19
2.	Schematic of a typical compound layout, c. 1950	79
	Plates	
	(following page 118)	
1.	A crew that obtained the world deep-level-mining record in 1958	
	at East Rand Proprietary Mines	
2.	Hand hammer stoping in Crown Deep Mine in the 1900s  Jackhammer stoping on East Rand Proprietary Mines in 1938	
3.	Jackhammer stoping on East Kallu Hopfieldly Willes in 1930s	
4.	A shower room at a Crown Mines compound in the 1930s	
5.	A Basotho compound room in the late 1940s or early 1950s	
6.	Miners mending clothes in a compound yard Workers walking alongside the mine dump and ore-trolley tracks	;
7.	A rural homestead near Morija in Lesotho in the early 1950s	
8.	A section of the Botshabelo resettlement area in 1981	
9.	A National Union of Mineworkers rally in the 1980s	
10.	A National Union of Willieworkers rany in the 23000	
	Maps	
1.	Southern Africa, showing major labor supply areas	7
	for the mines	8
2.	Xhosa-speaking areas	9
3.	Contemporary gold-mining areas of South Africa	9 10
4.	Witwatersrand gold mines, 1938	10